
1446 

No. ol I 
~cense: I 

6404 

5539 

6720 

2732 
231 

6713 

1840 
928 

5566 

5728 
4334 

6207 
6184 
5572 
3896 
5690 
6439 

6691 

(H43 

4349 
237 

915 
6448 

4676 

5745 

5723 

6409 

4088 
6205 

6758 

5573 

5538 

4338 

6261 

6419 

5879 

3317 

3318 

6750 

6441 

3796 
5139 

3538 

6221 
5724 

5871 
5727 
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Name of Licensee. 

Baker, Leyden West 

Baker, Charles Coombe .. 

Baird, John Roy 

Baker, Edwin Thomas 
Baker, Lilla Elva 

Baker, Thomas Norris 

Baker, William Torode 
Balharry, David 

Ball, Thomas Frederick 

Ball, Frederick Robert .. 
Ballan, Leonard Walter 

Ballard, William 
Barclay, George 
Barfoot, Valen tine Harding 
Barker, Hubert Lean 
Barnett, Charles Harris .. 
Barnett, Charles Major 

Barnett, Ernest ,James 

Spear, Elliott Vernon 

Bates, Harry Dalton .. 
Battersby, Helen Eliza-

beth 
Beamish, Henry J~vanson 
Beck, Harold Walton 

Beebe, Hubert 

Beer, Albert Meluish 

Beere, Alexander Gerald 

Hart, Charles Leonard 

Bell, Leonard Henry 
Bell, Henry Norman 

Benge, Onslow Hillier 

Bennett, Charles Frederick 

Bennett, John Henry 

Berry, .Ernest John 

Bertram, Francis John 

Best, Philip 

Bethune, Walter Ellis 

Betts, John Alick 

Betty, John 

Bickerton, William Henry 

Binns, Stanley Walter .. 

Bird, George .. 
Birnie, William Rankin 

Bishara, Samuel 

Bisley, Austin Morris 
Blackburn, Charles 

Blanchfield, Nicholas 
Bloore, Charles Grosvenor 

Name of Firm (ii any) o! I 
which Licensee is a I 

I\1ember, or Registered 1· Regi.:;tered Office, 
Company on whose Behalf 

License is held. 

Baker Bros 

C. C. Baker and Co. 

Horace Baker (Ltd.) 

Ball and Crowshaw 

Barraud and Abra­
ham (Limited) 

Battersby and Co. 

Hubert Beebe and 
Co. 

Trading as J. T. Bell 
and Co. 

Bell and Matthews 

0. H. Benge and Co. 

Berry and Glasson 

J. H. Bethune and 
Co. 

Binns, Barber, and 
Co. (Limited) 

Birnie, Coombs, and 
Wilson 

Samuel Bishara (Li­
mited) 

A. '.\[. Eisley and Co. 

166 Manchester Street, 
Christchurch 

Lister Building, Victoria 
Street East, Auckland 

233 Lambton Quay, Wel­
lington 

Wharf Street, Tauranga .. 
35 Upper Dowling Street, 

Dunedin 
256 Lambton Quay, Wel­

lington 
Station Rd., Otahuhu 
135 Russell Street, Hast­

ings 
Rew's Chambers, 15 Queen 

Street, Auckland 
Peel Street, Gisborne 
175-· l 77 Hereford Street, 

Christchurch 
95 Queen Street, Auckland 
Empire Street, Cambridge 
250 Broadway, Newmarket 
Burnett Street, Ashburton 
50 Ridgway St., Wan(lanui 
8A North Parade, Rich-

mond, Christchurch 
106 Inglis Street, Seatoun, 

Wellington 
39 Rangitikei Street, Pal­

merston North, and at 
Te Kuiti, Marton, Feild­
ing, and Dannevirke 

Wakefield Avenue, Sumner 
25 Dowling Street, Dune­

din 
King Street, Hastings 
165 Manchester Street, 

Christchurch 
65 Main Street, Frankton 

Junction 
42 Palmerston Road, Gis­

borne 
Redstone's Building, Lowe 

Street, Gisborne 
115 Gloucester Street, 

Christchurch 
Kaitaia 
111 Victoria Arcade, Auck­

land 
6 Boulcott Street, Welling­

ton, and at Main Road, 
Lower Hutt 

101-105 N.Z. Insurance 
Buildings, Queen Street, 
Auckland 

143 Karangahape Road, 
Auckland 

177 Manchester Street, 
Christchurch 

42 Ph,,mix Chambers, 
Queen Street, Auckland 

621 Colombo Street, Christ­
church 

Corner of Featherston and 
Brandon Streets, Wel­
lington 

Hardan Buildings, Perry 
Street, Masterton 

109A Queen Street, l\fas­
terton 

268 Lambton Quay, Wel­
lington 

169 Cashel Street, Christ­
church 

West Quay, Waitara 
38 Rangitikei Street, Pal­

merston North 
Hakiaha Street, Taumaru­

nui 
27 Ward Street, Hamilton 
No!an and Skeets' Build-1 

ings, Childers Road, Gis­
borne 

72 Riddiford St., Wellington 
72 Lowe Street, Gisborne / 

Date License 
granted. 

1 April, 1926 

April, 1926 

April, 1926 

14 April, 1926 
1 April, 1926 

April, 1926 

Court by which 
License granted. 

Christchurch. 

Auckland. 

Wellington. 

Tauranga. 
Dunedin. 

Wellington. 

April, 1926 Otahuhu. 
April, 1926. Hastings. 

1 April, 1926 

1 A pri!, 1926 
1 April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 
1 April, 1926 
1 April, 1926 
1 April, 1926 
1 May, 1926 
1 April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 
1 April, 1926 

April, 1926 
April, 1926 

April, 1926 

April, 1926 

April, 1926 

April, 1926 

I April, 1926 
I April, 1926 

April, 1926 

April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 

16 April, 1926 

April, 1926 

l April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 

April, 1926 

April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 
1 April, 1926 

April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 
1 April, 1926 

Auckland. 

Gisborne 
Christchurch. 

Auckland. 
Cambridge. 
Auckland 
Ashburton. 
Wanganui. 
Christchurch. 

Wellington. 

Palmerston North. 

Christchurch. 
Dunedin. 

Hastings. 
Christchurch. 

Hamilton. 

Gisborne. 

Gisborne. 

Christchurch. 

Kaitaia. 
Auckland. 

Wellington. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Christchurch. 

Auckland. 

Christchurch. 

Wellington. 

Masterton. 

Masterton. 

Wellington. 

Christchurch. 

Waitara. 
Palmerston North. 

Taumarunui. 

Hamilton. 
Gisborne. 

1 April, 1926 Wellington. 
1 April, 1926 I Gisborne. 


